
LEACHED / OXIDE
SUPERGENE SULFIDE CONTACT

SUPERGENE SULFIDE
PRIMARY SULFIDE CONTACT

ANT-30-08

ANT-59-08

ANT-34-08

ANT-28-08

ANT-06-03

LIFE OF MINE PIT

HIGH GRADE PIT

ANT-67-08

ANT-47-08

 3200  3200 

 3400  3400 

 3600  3600 

 3800  3800 

 4000  4000 

 4200  4200 

OVERBURDEN

QUARTZITE-ARENITE

% COPPER

00

0.250.25

0.30.3

0.70.7
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METRES

ANTILLA PROJECT
SECTION 300 W

ROCK TYPE

LATITE PORPHYRY


